O.L. Seals A/S
Visit our website www.olseals.dk for latest information
O.L. Seals A/S
Visit our website www.olseals.dk for latest information
O.L. Seals A/S
Visit our website www.olseals.dk for latest information
O.L. Seals A/S
Visit our website www.olseals.dk for latest information     2.2.011

O.L. Seals A/S
Visit our website www.olseals.dk for latest information     2.2.014
Ordering Example
Piston diameter:	 85.5 mm
Part no	 30423-0855-40-H
MupuSeal® type
Series
Rod dia. x 10
Jacket compound no
Spring material
Sil-Clean * (Option)
* As an option the spring groove can be filled with silicone. This
will make the MupuSeal® easier to clean. The silicone is FDA
approved.
Seal Selection Guide
Piston Seals
MupuSeal® Type 3042- and Type 3044-
The limits of pressure, temperature and velocity are individual maxi-
mum values. Heat generated by the friction may cause local increase
of temperature. The cooling possibilities for the system dertermines
the combinations of maximum values.
Important Note
Installation dimensions for MupuSeal type 3042- (With standard groove width).
Installation dimensions for MupuSeal type 3044- (With extended groove width).
MupuSeal
Dynamic
Cross section
øD
Bore
ød Groove L R X G Radial gap Recomm.
dia/cross
Part no. Series Min. Dia.
H9
Dia.
h9
+ 0.2
  - 0
Max. Min. 2 MPa
(20 bar)
10 MPa
(100 bar)
20 MPa
(200 bar)
40 MPa
(400 bar)
30420 000 6.0 øD-2.90 2.40 0.4 0.4 0.20 0.10 0.08 0.05 6 - 13.99
30421 100 13.0 øD-4.50 3.60 0.4 0.6 0.25 0.15 0.10 0.07 14 - 24.99
30422 200 18.0 øD-6.20 4.80 0.6 0.7 0.35 0.20 0.15 0.08 25 - 45.99
30423 300 28.0 øD-9.40 7.10 0.8 0.8 0.50 0.25 0.20 0.10 46 - 124.99
30424 400 45.0 øD-12.20 9.50 0.8 0.9 0.60 0.30 0.25 0.12 125 – 629.99
30425 500 100.0 øD-19.00 15.00 0.8 1.5 0.90 0.50 0.40 0.20 630 -
MupuSeal
Dynamic
Cross section
øD
Bore
ød Groove L R X G Radial gap Recomm.
dia/cross
Part no. Series Min. Dia.
H9
Dia.
h9
+ 0.2
  - 0
Max. Min. 2 MPa
(20 bar)
10 MPa
(100 bar)
20 MPa
(200 bar)
40 MPa
(400 bar)
30440 000 6.0 øD-2.90 3.80 0.4 0.4 0.25 0.15 0.10 0.07 6 - 13.99